VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2022 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB29 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Finance » Item 276 Department of Accounts Transfer Payments

Item 276 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Virginia Education Loan Authority Reserve Fund (73600)	\$194,778	\$194,778
Loan Servicing Reserve Fund (73601)	\$94,778	\$94,778
Edvantage Reserve Fund (73602)	\$100,000	\$100,000
Fund Sources:		
Trust and Agency	\$194,778	\$194,778